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Women / 10 / 15 & Under
Session: 321

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylie Noonan299
Midwest Gym Ctr - MN

9.100 9.125 9.4759.350 37.050
4 1 3T 2 1 

1 

Emily Szembrot358
RGA (Rochester) - NY

9.200 8.075 9.5009.400 36.175
2T 5 1 1 2 

2 

Katherine LeVasseur398
United (UGA) - TX

8.900 8.250 9.2259.375 35.750
5T 4 2 3 3 

3 

Natalie Miller399
United (UGA) - TX

9.500 7.925 8.7009.350 35.475
1 7 4T 8T 4 

4 

Laura Oh300
Midwest Gym Ctr - MN

8.800 7.800 9.0259.025 34.650
8T 8 8 5 5 

5 

Hope Nelson413
World Class - VA

8.800 8.600 8.6508.450 34.500
9T 3 10 10 6 

6 

NaTori Robinson414
World Class - VA

8.650 8.700 7.2508.575 33.175
11T 2 9 14 7 

7 

Ally Brugler296
Midwest Gym Ctr - MN

8.900 5.900 8.9259.275 33.000
6T 11 5 6 8 

8 

Avrie Jones152
Edge Gymnastics - MO

8.825 7.600 9.1257.350 32.900
7 9 14 4 9 

9 

Delaney Weaver154
Edge Gymnastics - MO

8.100 7.100 8.9008.300 32.400
14 10 11 7 10 

10 

Kasey Lenarz297
Midwest Gym Ctr - MN

8.775 3.275 7.7507.700 27.500
10 12 13 13 11 

11 

Katie Waldman335
Omega Gymnastics -NE

9.200 0.000 8.3008.225 25.725
3T 13T 12 11 12 

12 

Raley Torrance130
Champions - FL

8.650 0.000 8.7000.000 17.350
12T 14T 15T 9T 13 

13 

Erin Castle126
Cardinal Gym - IA

0.000 0.000 8.2009.100 17.300
15T 15T 6T 12 14 

14 

Alison Emerick276
I-Power - IL

8.150 0.000 7.1000.000 15.250
13 16T 16T 15 15 

15 

Lauren Beyer306
Naperville (NGC) -IL

0.000 0.000 0.0009.100 9.100
16T 17T 7T 16T 16 

16 

Karyssa Richardson319
NSG (Nebraska) - NE

0.000 8.050 0.0000.000 8.050
17T 6 17T 17T 17 

17 
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Women / 10 / 16 Yr Olds
Session: 321

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kasey Janowicz121
Bay Valley Acad - MI

9.200 8.975 9.4009.450 37.025
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kalli Dover360
S Illinois (SIGA)-IL

8.600 8.700 9.0509.000 35.350
7 2 5 4 2 

2 

Anabelle Hippensteel233
Hanover - PA

9.150 7.525 9.2509.250 35.175
2 8 4 2 3 

3 

Amanda Pratt234
Hanover - PA

9.100 7.825 8.8509.325 35.100
4 6 3 5 4 

4 

Amanda Bertorello129
Champions - FL

8.700 8.050 9.1508.950 34.850
5T 5 6 3 5 

5 

Meredith Daniel118
Bama Bounders - AL

8.700 8.150 8.5008.450 33.800
6T 4 8 7 6 

6 

Morgan Bixler231
Hanover - PA

9.125 7.075 7.7508.475 32.425
3 10 7 8 7 

7 

Alexa (Lexi) Berry150
Edge Gymnastics - MO

8.350 7.750 8.5507.250 31.900
8 7 11 6 8 

8 

Molly Penner318
NSG (Nebraska) - NE

7.950 8.250 0.0009.350 25.550
9 3 2 10T 9 

9 

Paige McClannan333
Omega Gymnastics -NE

0.000 7.100 7.6008.100 22.800
10T 9 10 9 10 

10 

Kelsey Ranneklev307
Naperville (NGC) -IL

0.000 5.950 0.0008.150 14.100
11T 11 9 11T 11 

11 
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Women / 10 / 17 & Over
Session: 321

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Michaelee Turner153
Edge Gymnastics - MO

9.150 8.950 9.5009.375 36.975
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

McKenna Schoenberger294
MCGC - MI

8.875 8.375 9.3759.200 35.825
9 4 3 2 2 

2 

Macey Hilliker120
Bay Valley Acad - MI

9.000 8.550 9.3008.800 35.650
6T 3 5 3 3 

3 

Tessa Jaranowski151
Edge Gymnastics - MO

9.200 8.125 8.8008.600 34.725
2 7 9 9 4 

4 

Julia Beyer305
Naperville (NGC) -IL

9.000 8.150 9.0008.150 34.300
7T 6 15 8 5 

5 

Katie Webber235
Harpeth -TN

8.900 7.450 9.2758.650 34.275
8 11 8 4T 6 

6 

Kendra Balcerak352
RGA (Rochester) - NY

8.700 7.950 8.5008.550 33.700
12 8 10 16 7 

7 

Gabrielle Johanek433
World Class - VA

8.150 7.625 9.2508.400 33.425
16 10 13T 6 8 

8 

Amber Miller434
World Class - VA

8.300 7.300 8.7008.400 32.700
15 13 14T 10T 9 

9 

Jordan Clark369
Stacey's - MO

9.100 6.850 8.2508.450 32.650
4 15 11T 17 10 

10 

Madeline Keane127
Cardinal Gym - IA

8.550 7.350 8.5258.100 32.525
14 12 16 15 11 

11 

Christa Sawyer128
Cardinal Gym - IA

8.850 6.250 8.7008.450 32.250
10 17 12T 11T 12 

12 

Aubrie Purtell142
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

8.750 7.900 8.2007.375 32.225
11 9 19 18 13 

13 

Elizabeth Groden232
Hanover - PA

9.475 1.000 9.2008.700 28.375
1 18 7 7 14 

14 

Jessica Myers412
World Class - VA

0.000 8.300 8.6758.750 25.725
18T 5 6 12 15 

15 

Brianna McCord298
Midwest Gym Ctr - MN

0.000 6.475 9.2759.250 25.000
19T 16 2 5T 16 

16 

Emma Tucker247
Hocking Valley - OH

7.900 0.000 7.2009.050 24.150
17 19T 4 20 17 

17 

Chantel Laudenschlager281
Kokomo Flipsters -IN

0.000 0.000 8.6507.900 16.550
20T 20T 17 13T 18 

18 

Rachel Gurnett353
RGA (Rochester) - NY

9.050 7.250 0.0000.000 16.300
5 14 21T 21T 19 

19 

Alexa Burmeister331
Omega Gymnastics -NE

0.000 0.000 8.6507.600 16.250
21T 21T 18 14T 20 

20 

Kayla Miller246
Hocking Valley - OH

8.650 0.000 0.0006.700 15.350
13 22T 20 22T 21 

21 

Sienna Crouse113
American Gold - ND

0.000 9.350 0.0000.000 9.350
22T 1 22T 23T 22 

22 

Molly Harrison332
Omega Gymnastics -NE

0.000 0.000 7.3500.000 7.350
23T 23T 23T 19 23 

23 
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